

PLAY GOLF!

Register a team of two and play as Club Heroes got the Ellettsville Boys & Girls Club! There is no participation fee, but teams will be asked to help raise \$2,000.00 each.

PRESENTING SPONSOR!!

Serve as the Presenting Sponsor of the Club Heroes Golf Marathon with a \$5,000.00 pledge! You will receive a yard sign with your name/logo at a tee-box, all of the Sponsor Incentives and your company's logo will be on all marketing materials!

FOOD & DRINK SPONSOR!

Serve as Food & Drink Sponsor of the Club Heroes Golf Marathon with a \$2,500.00 pledge! You will receive a yard sign with your logo at check-in and table signage at the food & beverage table.

SPONSOR A HOLE!

Sponsor a hole for **\$500.00** and receive a yard sign with your name or logo at a tee-box along with the Sponsor Incentives!

DONATE AWARDS & PRIZES!

Donate gift cards, promotional products and/or other fun prizes to be awarded throughout the event for our Club Heroes!



SPONSOR INCENTIVES

- Name/Logo in the Club Heroes Golf Marathon Program
- Name/Logo on the Boys & Girls Club of Bloomington Website
- Public Recognition at the Club Heroes Golf Marathon
- Newspaper Public Recognition

Questions?

Contact Events Director, Laura Blaker lblaker@bgcbloomington.org or 812-287-7443





Please Check Your Desired Participation Level: _____ PLAY GOLF | \$2,000.00 Minimum Fundraising Goal _____ PRESENTING SPONSOR | \$5,000 _____ FOOD & DRINK SPONSOR | \$2,500 _____ HOLE SPONSOR | \$500 COMPANY'S NAME: PRIMARY CONTACT: _____ TITLE: COMPANY'S ADDRESS: CITY: CONTACT PHONE NUMBER: (____) ____ EMAIL: _____ FULL AMOUNT OF SPONSORSHIP ENCLOSED IF SPONSORING A HOLE, I WOULD LIKE MY SIGNAGE TO BE PLACED AT HOLE #_____

Discoursely shook marship to Dove 9 Civil Clubs of Discouring ton

IF YOUR HOLE NUMBER REQUEST HAS ALREADY BEEN RESERVED. WE WILL CONTACT YOU FOR ALTERNATIVE PLACEMENT OPTIONS

Please make check payable to: **Boys & Girls Clubs of Bloomington**Tax ID# 35-0997525

Please include this form, along with your donation, and mail to:

Boys & Girls Clubs of Bloomington | P.O. Box 1716 | Bloomington, IN 47402

or email the completed form along with your preferred logo to: lblaker@bgcbloomington.org

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: Monday, July 8th